MICRO 50 (Page 104)

irrigation

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Micro 50 Parts List



MICRO 50

irrigation

| POS. I| Page |[Description I| N.Pieces I| Item Number I| Notes
1 104 |]|Clamp 32 2 RM4000106
2 104 || Threaded Hosebarb 1-1/4" MNPT x 32mm hb 1 RM4010120
3 104 ||Pin/ Drawbar 1 RM3000117
4 104 ||Elbow 1"'1/4 F-F 1 RM4010121
5 104 ||Nut/Lock M10 2 R22785
6 104 ||Spacer 1 RM 3000015
7 104 |]|Bolt M10x100 1 RM4000107
8 104 |Washer M10 2 R97409
9 104 )| Spring 1 RM 3000017
10 104 ||Handle/Brake 1 RM4000105
11 104 }|Clamp 3 RM5010102
12 104 |]|Bolt M10x70 1 RM3000124
13 104 ||Rollpin M6x50 2 RM4000103
14 104 ||Sprocket 3/8" S 19T 2 RM4000010
15 104 |iChain3/8"S 1 RM4000101
16 104 |JiLink /Master 3/8" S 1 RM4000102
17 104 ||Bolt M6x10 2 BR16786
18 104 ||Circlipl 25 1 RM4000113
19 104 ||Grease Zirk M8 2 RMINGRSM8
20 104 |]|Bolt TE M10x40 2 DO0150112
21 104 |[Fork / Hoseguide 1 RM5010007
22 104 ||Finger / Cursor 1 RM4000018
23 104 ||(Cursor 1 RM4000019
24 104 JiNut M10 2 RIDEA10
25 104 |(Bar / Hoseguide 1 RM5010006
26 104 )|Spring 1 RM4000016
27 104 |(Frame/ Trolley Lifting 1 RM5010012
28 104 ||Adapter Corai M48 + 1"1/4 F 1 RM 4000303
29 104 ||Nipple 1 RMTRONCHD42
30 104 ||Hose/ PET BD PN 6 @ 50 1 RMTUBOPEOQS0
31 104 |[Tensioner / Primary Chain 1 RM4000006
32 104 JINut M14 2 B41401
33 104 ||Bar/ Shutt-Off 1 RM5010004
34 104 ||Reel mod.501 1 RM5010002
35 104 |]|Frame mod.501 1 RM 5010001
36 104 ||Clip/ Cable 1 RM2000124
37 104 ||Lever/ Anti-Return 1 RM 2000005
38 104 ||Nut/Lock M8 1 S39806
39 104 ||Bolt M8x30 5 BR16757
40 104 ||Wheel 145/10 4 ply 2 RM5010106
41 104 |[Lever / Shut-Off Engaging 1 RM4010013
42 104 |iNut/Lug 8
43 104 |(Rod/ Shutt-Off Bar Connecting 1 RM5010005
44 104 |JiCable 1 RM2000116
45 104 |J(Acquastop (vedi part. dalA a22A) 1 RMAQST 300400
46 104 |[Joint / Rotating (vedi part. da8A a14A) 1
47 104 |Turbine & Gearbox Assembly 1 RMTURRID501

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224

Micro 50 Parts List




MICRO 50

irrigation

| POS. I| Page I|Description I| N.Pieces I| Item Number I| Notes

48 104 |[Lever/Drive 1 RM 4010007
49 104 ||Brakew/ Pad 1 RM4000012
50 104 ||Drawbar 501 1 RM5010003
51 104 |Hose/ Rubber 32x44,5 1 RM4010122
52 104 |[Cover / Primary Chain 1 RM5011014
53 104 ||Bolt M5x15 2 BR10161
54 104 ||Washer M5 2 RM4010105
55 104 J|Nut/Lock M5 2 RM 2000207
56 104 ||Pin/ Cotter 2 RM4010101
57 104 ||Washer 6x16 2 RM4010109
58 104 |(Ring/ Rubber 2" 1 305B2
59 104 |[Cover/ Drive 1 RM4010011
60 104 ||Washer M8 6 R60275
61 104 ||Elbow / Street 1"1/4 M-F 1 RM4010119
62 104 |[Assembly / Acquastop Rebuild 1 RMTAPP300400
63 104 ||Bolt TE M6x90 1 RM4010140
la 104 |(Washer / Aluminum 1 RM 3000012
2a 104 |]|Diaphragm / Rubber 1 RM 3000013

3atdall 104 JWasher SS. 1 RM 3000021
5a 104 J|Nut/Lock M5 1 RM 2000207
6a 104 ||Plug /8" M 1 RMTAPPO18M
Ta 104 |(Body / Acquastop 1 RM 3001006
8a 104 |]Circlip 168 1 RM 3000109
9a 104 ||Bearing 6008 2RS 1 RMCV S60082RS
10a 104 |[Circlip E40 1 RM 3000103
lla 104 ]|O-Ring 3250 2 RM 3000102
12a 104 |(Spacer / Bearing 1 RM 3000020
13a 104 ]|O-Ring 6162 1 RM 3000101
1l4a 104 ||Plug /4" M 1 WR88-22-102
15a 104 |]|Cover 1 RM 3000014
16a 104 ]|O-Ring 3137 1 RM 3000107
17a 104 | Circlip 140 1 RM 3000106
18a 104 ||Clip/ Cable 1 RM2000124
19 104 |[Lever / Command 1 RM 3000016
20a 104 ]|O-Ring 2031 2 RM2000210
21a 104 ||Washer M8 1 R60275
22a 104 ||Spring S.S. 1 RM 2000009
23a 104 |iBody / Revolving Joint 1 RM4010009

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224

Micro 50 Parts List




